Euroload Changeover Switch
Euroload Changeover Switches find a
wide application scope wherever the
reliability of electrical supply from the
utilities is low and are used in lighting/
motor circuits wherever continuity of
supply is necessary, for switching
to an alternative source from main

Remove embedded non-CMYK Profiles: no
Remove embedded CMYK Profiles: yes
Applied Miscellaneous Settings:
Colors to knockout: no
Gray to knockout: no
Pure black to overprint: no
Turn Overprint CMYK White to Knockout: yes
Turn Overprinting Device Gray to K: yes
CMYK Overprint mode: set to OPM1 if not set
Create "All" from 4x100% CMYK: no
Delete "All" Colors: no
Convert "All" to K: no
156
Current 	 Open Execution	 In Enclosure
Rating (A)	 Cat. No.	 Cat. No.
040	 	 IHCNFO0040	 IHCNFE0040
063	 	 IHCNFO0063	 IHCNFE0063
080	 	 IHCNFO0080	 IHCNFE0080
100	 	 IHCNFO0100	 IHCNFE0100
Frame-00
Current 	 Open Execution	 In Enclosure
Rating (A)	 Cat. No.	 Cat. No.
125	 	 IHCNFO0125	 IHCNFE0125
160	 	 IHCNFO0160	 IHCNFE0160
200	 	 IHCNFO0200	 IHCNFE0200
Frame-0
Current 	 Open Execution	 In Enclosure
Rating (A)	 Cat. No.	 Cat. No.
250	 	 IHCNFO0250	 IHCNFE0250
320	 	 IHCNFO0320	 IHCNFE0320
Frame-1
Current 	 Open Execution	 In Enclosure
Rating (A)	 Cat. No.	 Cat. No.
400	 	 IHCNFO0400	 IHCNFE0400
630	 	 IHCNFO0630	 IHCNFE0630
Frame-2
Current 	 Open Execution	 In Enclosure
Rating (A)	 Cat. No.	 Cat. No.
800	 	 IHCNFO0800	 IHCNFE0800
Frame-3
Current 	 Open Execution	 In Enclosure
Rating (A)	 Cat. No.	 Cat. No.
1000	 	 IHCNFO1000	 IHCNFE1000
1250	 	 IHCNFO1250	 IHCNFE1250
1600	 	 IHCNFO1600	 IHCNFE1600
Frame-4
Current 	 Open Execution	 In Enclosure
Rating (A)	 Cat. No.	 Cat. No.
2000	 	 IHCNFO2000	 IHCNFE2000
2500	 	 IHCNFO2500	 IHCNFE2500
3150	 	 IHCNFO3150	 IHCNFE3150
Frame-5
Prinect Color Editor
Page is color controlled with Prinect Color Editor 4.0.70
Copyright 2008 Heidelberger Druckmaschinen AG